W W W. C L A R K S OL . C OM
1
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 800 / 253 2497     Email: Sales@clarksol.com
GOTEC
ETG 100 Miniature Piston Pumps
Solenoid Operated, Flow to 90 L/H (23.8 GPH) Pressure to 14.5 Bar (210 PSI)
DESCRIPTION
Model ETG 50, 100, 150 and 200 pumps are the same

DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Special materials and connections are available in OEM quantities. Please consult us.
A
Model
B
Seals
C
Voltage
D
Frequency
ETG50= G1/8
Female Threads
ETS750= 7.5mm OD
Plastic Barb
ETG100=G1/8
Female Thread
ETS750= 7.5mm OD
Plastic Barb
ETG150= G1/8
Female Threads
ETS7150= 7.5mm OD
Plastic Barb
P=NBR
(Perbunan)
24V=24V
110V=110V
230V=230V
100V=100V
60Hz=60Hz
50Hz=50Hz
Options
Model Description Model Description
Model PD-106 DC driver board, 9-35 VDC in, 9-35V pulsed DC out 19726.1 Mounting Plate
Model 1N5406 Diode 112170 Male G 1/8 to 1/8 NPT Male adapter
** Large choice of materials & options
ABCD
EXAMPLE: ETG100P24V60HZ